Navarro Mills Lake Hunting Survey 2023-2024

All permit holders must complete the following survey, even if you did not hunt for any reason. Failure to return this survey to the Hunting Coordinator by <u>May 31st</u> will result in being disqualified from receiving a hunting permit for the 2024-2025 season.

For further questions, please call the Navarro Mills Lake office at 254-578-1431

1) Name:		2) Permit #					
3) H	ow many times did you hur	nt?					
4) A 1	reas Hunted?						
5) Place a number in each box, if none place a 0							
	Species	Estimate of Number Seen	Number Harvested				
	Whitetail Buck						
	Whitetail Doe						
	Feral Hog						
	Coyote						
	Bobcat						
	Wild Turkey						
	Rabbit						
	Northern Bobwhite Quail						
	Waterfowl						
	Bald Eagle						
	Dove						
6) If		vested, provide the following det					
	Estimated Age						
	Number of Points						
	Inside Spread						

(Circle one) 7) How often did you see other hunters?	Often Sometim		es Never	
8) Were you checked by a Game Warden o	r Park Range	er while hunting?	Yes	No
9) Do you prefer the open permit system ov	ver a draw/lin	nited system?	Yes	No
10) What do you like about the Navarro M	lills Lake Hui	nting Program?		
11) What do you dislike about the Navarro) Mills Lake I	Hunting Program?		
12) Additional Comments/ Suggestions:				

Please address surveys to the following:

Hunting Coordinator U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Navarro Mills Lake Office 1175 FM 667 Purdon, TX 76679